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Hamid Fabrics Limited  Contact: Mr. Azharul Islam   e-mail:  azhar_hfl@mahingroup.com
Narsingdi, BANGLADESH Phone: +880-17-1301-8415   web:  www.hfl.com.bd 

SSDC (Tigertex)     Contact: Mr. Sippanand Patthamanun  e-mail:  sales@ssdc-tigertex.com  
Prachinburi, THAILAND Contact: Mr. Poowadol Kitcharoenseree  e-mail:  poowadol@ssdc-tigertex.com
   Phone: +66-0-37-205038/205232  web:  www.ssdc-tigertex.com/home

Zhejiang Sunrise Garment  Contact: Ms. Elisa Xu   e-mail:  elisaxu@smart-shirts.com  
Group Co., Ltd    Phone:  852-2797-5111   web:  www.smart-shirts.com 
HONG KONG

To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of potential suppliers. This list represents companies that Cotton Incorporated understands have the 
capabilites/products you are seeking; however, this list is not exhaustive and there may be additional suppliers. Cotton Incorporated cannot guarantee that each company has the ability or 

willingness to deliver a particular product or service. Although we make every attempt to keep this list up to date, there may be cases where a company’s capabilities, products or status 
may have changed.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either expressed or implied, with respect to the suppliers contained herein. Likewise, no 
statement contained herein shall be construed as a recommendation to use a specific supplier and Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility for any negligence on the part of any 

supplier included in this list. 
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Chia Her Industrial Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Richard Chen   e-mail:  richard.chen@chgtex.com
TAIWAN   Phone: +886-2-2712-3998   web:  www.chgtex.com 

Jiangsu Lianfa Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Yang Zhenghua   e-mail:  yangzh@gl.lianfa.cn
Jiangsu, CHINA  Phone: +86-159-5138-2827   web:  www.lianfa.cn 

Luthai Textile Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Leo Wang   e-mail:  leo.w@lttc.com.cn
Shandong, CHINA  Phone: +86-135-8955-2591   web:  www.lttc.com.cn  

LATIN AMERICA
Creditex S.A.*  Contact: Mr. Miguel Ortiz de Zevallos   e-mail:  mortizdezevallos@creditex.com.pe
Lima, PERU  Phone: +51-1-348-0491   web:  www.creditex.com.pe 

Winnitex Limited  Contact: Mr. Neville Tang   e-mail:  neville.tang@winnitex.com
HONG KONG  Phone: 2437-6224    web:  www.winnitex.com 

Ashima Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Shrikant Pareek   e-mail:  shrikant.pareek@ashima.in
INDIA   Phone: 91-79-6777-7000   web:  https://ashima.in/

Esquel Enterprises Ltd. Contact: Mr. Zhang Yu Gao   e-mail:  zhangyu@esquel.com
HONG KONG  Phone: 86-757-8888-1000 x8246  web:  www.esquel.com 

Sapphire Finishing Mills Ltd. Contact: Mr. Salman Zulqadar   e-mail:  salman.zulqadar@sapphiremills.com
PAKISTAN  Contact: Mr. Khalid Ali Khan    e-mail: khalid.khan@sapphiremills.com
   Phone: 92-301-848-1096 / 92-301-846-6072 web:  www.sapphiremills.com 

Zhangjiagang Jinling Textiles  Contact: Ms. Verry Wong   e-mail:  verry@jinling-tex.com
Co., Ltd.   Phone: +86-512-5878-7065   web:   www.jinlingtex.com
Jiangsu, CHINA       

Denotes a Cotton LEADS™ partner               Denotes a U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol member  *Denotes an EFS® licensee 

Tessitura Monti India Pvt Ltd   Contact: Mr. Hemant P Kulkarni   e-mail:  info@monti.co.in  
INDIA   Phone: +91-0231-2682900    e-mail:  hemant@monti.co.in 

Zaber & Zubair Fabrics Limited  Contact: Mr. Rejuyan Haidar   e-mail:  rejuyan@znzfab.com 
BANGLADESH  Phone: +88-017-3079-4154    e-mail:  www.znzfab.com 

Zhejiang Saintyear Textile  Contact: Mr. Peter Chiu   e-mail:   Peter@saintyeartex.cn 
Co., Ltd     Phone:  86-135-1581-5228   web:  www.saintyeartex.com 
Zhejiang, CHINA

Bondex Textiles Limited  Contact: Mr. Kenny Poon   e-mail:  kennypoon@bondex-group.com
HONG KONG / CHINA Phone: 852-3188 8619   web:  www.bondex-group.com 


